FATTB 2025-2026 Pourcentage victoires et participations en division 4 Semaine 6 Match 5

Places|Nom et Prénom Club | Eqpe | MG divl MJ div
Staff Bernard Kraainem 3 12 12 100,00% 60,00%
Van Gelder Patrick P. Stéphanoise 4 15 16 93,75% 100,00%
Leborgne Alain Drogenbos 6 11 12 91,67% 75,00%
Henin Luc P. Stéphanoise 4 11 12 91,67% 75,00%
Van Rethy Nolhann Drogenbos 6 11 12 91,67% 75,00%
Nicolas Julien Drogenbos 6 9 12 75,00% 75,00%
Heinzel Bruno Kraainem 3 9 12 75,00% 60,00%
Scarcez Jean-Luc Kraainem 3 11 16 68,75% 80,00%
Kuypers Myriam Kraainem 3 11 16 68,75% 80,00%
Wolff Augustin Boitsfort 2 8 12 66,67% 75,00%
Vanderhulst Karl P. Stéphanoise 5 7 12 58,33% 75,00%
Piette Katia Boitsfort 2 7 12 58,33% 75,00%
13 Paulet Thibault Sans-Souci 8 6 11 54,55% 68,75%
14 Van Acker Martin Dongelberg 3 8 16 50,00% 80,00%
15 Aptekers Loic Pal. Evere 4 4 8 50,00% 66,67%
16 Jaiswal Saurabh Pal. Evere 5 5 12 41,67% 100,00%
17 Poirée Antonin Sans-Souci 9 5 12 41,67% 75,00%
18 Ambade Amol Pal. Evere 5 4 12 33,33% 100,00%
19 Pinxteren Patricia Sans-Souci 8 4 12 33,33% 75,00%
20 André Alain Dongelberg 3 4 12 33,33% 60,00%
21 Chalon Bénédicte Dongelberg 3 4 12 33,33% 60,00%
22 Forster Ariane Plancenoit Sp. 5 4 16 25,00% 80,00%
23 Holl Katharina Sans-Souci 9 3 12 25,00% 75,00%
24 Raikhline louli Sans-Souci 9 2 12 16,67% 75,00%
25 Rajagopalan Jagannath Pal. Evere 5 1 8 12,50% 66,67%
26 Rombouts Geoffroy Rapid Forest 4 1 12 8,33% 100,00%
27 Leblond Rafael Rapid Forest 4 1 12 8,33% 100,00%
28 Famery Geoffrey Dongelberg 3 1 12 8,33% 60,00%
29 Zoetardt Betty Sans-Souci 8 0 12 0,00% 75,00%
30 Delahaye Cathy Rapid Forest 4 0 8 0,00% 66,67%
31 Brouyere Mani Rapid Forest 4 0 8 0,00% 66,67%
Sucher Antoine Boitsfort 2 8 8 100,00% 50,00%
Marenne Jean-Martial Drogenbos 6 8 8 100,00% 50,00%
Thomaidis Pierre P. Stéphanoise 5 6 8 75,00% 50,00%
Dewree Roxane P. Stéphanoise 5 4 8 50,00% 50,00%
Weil Mathias Sans-Souci 8 4 8 50,00% 50,00%
Hammer Isabelle Boitsfort 2 3 8 37,50% 50,00%
Vermeire Noah Sans-Souci 9 3 8 37,50% 50,00%
Van Den Berge Xavier Sans-Souci 9 3 8 37,50% 50,00%
Vervaet Jennifer Sans-Souci 8 2 8 25,00% 50,00%
Gouveia Teixeira Alves José Nuno Boitsfort 2 1 8 12,50% 50,00%
Jeong Yun Ju Sans-Souci 9 0 8 0,00% 50,00%
Dortu Gilberte Boitsfort 2 0 8 0,00% 50,00%
Radoux Lucas Plancenoit Sp. 5 7 8 87,50% 40,00%
Garcia Anthony Plancenoit Sp. 5 6 8 75,00% 40,00%
Gilot Nicolas Plancenoit Sp. 5 5 8 62,50% 40,00%
Guelton Catherine Dongelberg 3 5 8 62,50% 40,00%
Radoux Claude Plancenoit Sp. 5 5 8 62,50% 40,00%



Brognaux Bernard
Caban Jaro

Léonard Roger
Dassesse Sébastien
Bohra Shailesh
Pullagura Yatin
Leblond Vincent
Durieu Stéphane
Malherbe Jean-Yves
Lamaudiere Anthony
Renier Olivier
Sacristan Sanz Esteban
Tcopov llia
Berckmans Louis
Settembri Pablo
Boudouani lbrahim
Leclipteur Marie
Vanderhulst Isabelle
Buysse Marc
Pigeolet Céline
Boucher Jean
Massart Bruno
Heylen Daniel
Daoust Kevin
Vanderwegen Jean-Luc
Durnez Guy

Leleux Antoine
Courtois Vincent
Noél Alex

Struyf Frank

de Lannoy Brigitte

Kraainem
Kraainem
Plancenoit Sp.
Plancenoit Sp.
Pal. Evere

Pal. Evere
Rapid Forest
Drogenbos

P. Stéphanoise
Boitsfort
Drogenbos
Drogenbos
Sans-Souci
Drogenbos
Sans-Souci
Boitsfort
Sans-Souci

P. Stéphanoise
Drogenbos
Sans-Souci
Dongelberg
Dongelberg
Dongelberg
Dongelberg
Plancenoit Sp.
Kraainem
Kraainem
Plancenoit Sp.
Plancenoit Sp.
Dongelberg
Plancenoit Sp.

Ul W U1 B W W UL WNNNOGOOODOULOLON OO OVOOONOUVLULUL AUV OVGIEULVI OV WW

O R, NN WWRAAEPEPAPAPRPERLPNMNNWWPAELEEAAEAAREAEAEPAAPONMDNRENDPAWM

ArpPrprprbdrprprbPrprpdrprprprArArPArPPEAPPAAPPEPEPEAEPEPEAEPPEAEEAEPEAPPEPEAPPEPEPPEPPDPP P 0000

62,50%
50,00%
25,00%
12,50%
50,00%
50,00%
0,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
75,00%
75,00%
50,00%
50,00%
25,00%
25,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
75,00%
75,00%
50,00%
50,00%
25,00%
0,00%

40,00%
40,00%
40,00%
40,00%
33,33%
33,33%
33,33%
25,00%
25,00%
25,00%
25,00%
25,00%
25,00%
25,00%
25,00%
25,00%
25,00%
25,00%
25,00%
25,00%
20,00%
20,00%
20,00%
20,00%
20,00%
20,00%
20,00%
20,00%
20,00%
20,00%
20,00%



