

FATTB 2025-2026 Pourcentage victoires et participations en division 4						Semaine 6	Match 5
Places	Nom et Prénom	Club	Eqpe	MG div	MJ div	% vict	% part
1	Staff Bernard	Kraainem	3	12	12	100,00%	60,00%
2	Van Gelder Patrick	P. Stéphanoise	4	15	16	93,75%	100,00%
3	Leborgne Alain	Drogenbos	6	11	12	91,67%	75,00%
4	Henin Luc	P. Stéphanoise	4	11	12	91,67%	75,00%
5	Van Rethy Nolhann	Drogenbos	6	11	12	91,67%	75,00%
6	Nicolas Julien	Drogenbos	6	9	12	75,00%	75,00%
7	Heinzel Bruno	Kraainem	3	9	12	75,00%	60,00%
8	Scarcez Jean-Luc	Kraainem	3	11	16	68,75%	80,00%
9	Kuypers Myriam	Kraainem	3	11	16	68,75%	80,00%
10	Wolff Augustin	Boitsfort	2	8	12	66,67%	75,00%
11	Vanderhulst Karl	P. Stéphanoise	5	7	12	58,33%	75,00%
12	Piette Katia	Boitsfort	2	7	12	58,33%	75,00%
13	Paulet Thibault	Sans-Souci	8	6	11	54,55%	68,75%
14	Van Acker Martin	Dongelberg	3	8	16	50,00%	80,00%
15	Aptekers Loic	Pal. Evere	4	4	8	50,00%	66,67%
16	Jaiswal Saurabh	Pal. Evere	5	5	12	41,67%	100,00%
17	Poirée Antonin	Sans-Souci	9	5	12	41,67%	75,00%
18	Ambade Amol	Pal. Evere	5	4	12	33,33%	100,00%
19	Pinxteren Patricia	Sans-Souci	8	4	12	33,33%	75,00%
20	André Alain	Dongelberg	3	4	12	33,33%	60,00%
21	Châlon Bénédicte	Dongelberg	3	4	12	33,33%	60,00%
22	Forster Ariane	Plancenoit Sp.	5	4	16	25,00%	80,00%
23	Holl Katharina	Sans-Souci	9	3	12	25,00%	75,00%
24	Raikhline Iouli	Sans-Souci	9	2	12	16,67%	75,00%
25	Rajagopalan Jagannath	Pal. Evere	5	1	8	12,50%	66,67%
26	Rombouts Geoffroy	Rapid Forest	4	1	12	8,33%	100,00%
27	Leblond Rafael	Rapid Forest	4	1	12	8,33%	100,00%
28	Famery Geoffrey	Dongelberg	3	1	12	8,33%	60,00%
29	Zoetardt Betty	Sans-Souci	8	0	12	0,00%	75,00%
30	Delahaye Cathy	Rapid Forest	4	0	8	0,00%	66,67%
31	Brouyere Mani	Rapid Forest	4	0	8	0,00%	66,67%
	Sucher Antoine	Boitsfort	2	8	8	100,00%	50,00%
	Marenne Jean-Martial	Drogenbos	6	8	8	100,00%	50,00%
	Thomaidis Pierre	P. Stéphanoise	5	6	8	75,00%	50,00%
	Dewree Roxane	P. Stéphanoise	5	4	8	50,00%	50,00%
	Weil Mathias	Sans-Souci	8	4	8	50,00%	50,00%
	Hammer Isabelle	Boitsfort	2	3	8	37,50%	50,00%
	Vermeire Noah	Sans-Souci	9	3	8	37,50%	50,00%
	Van Den Berge Xavier	Sans-Souci	9	3	8	37,50%	50,00%
	Vervaet Jennifer	Sans-Souci	8	2	8	25,00%	50,00%
	Gouveia Teixeira Alves José Nuno	Boitsfort	2	1	8	12,50%	50,00%
	Jeong Yun Ju	Sans-Souci	9	0	8	0,00%	50,00%
	Dortu Gilberte	Boitsfort	2	0	8	0,00%	50,00%
	Radoux Lucas	Plancenoit Sp.	5	7	8	87,50%	40,00%
	Garcia Anthony	Plancenoit Sp.	5	6	8	75,00%	40,00%
	Gilot Nicolas	Plancenoit Sp.	5	5	8	62,50%	40,00%
	Guelton Catherine	Dongelberg	3	5	8	62,50%	40,00%
	Radoux Claude	Plancenoit Sp.	5	5	8	62,50%	40,00%

Brognaux Bernard	Kraainem	3	5	8	62,50%	40,00%
Caban Jaro	Kraainem	3	4	8	50,00%	40,00%
Léonard Roger	Plancenoit Sp.	5	2	8	25,00%	40,00%
Dassesse Sébastien	Plancenoit Sp.	5	1	8	12,50%	40,00%
Bohra Shailesh	Pal. Evere	5	2	4	50,00%	33,33%
Pullagura Yatin	Pal. Evere	5	2	4	50,00%	33,33%
Leblond Vincent	Rapid Forest	4	0	4	0,00%	33,33%
Durieu Stéphane	Drogenbos	5	4	4	100,00%	25,00%
Malherbe Jean-Yves	P. Stéphanoise	5	4	4	100,00%	25,00%
Lamaudière Anthony	Boitsfort	2	4	4	100,00%	25,00%
Renier Olivier	Drogenbos	6	4	4	100,00%	25,00%
Sacristan Sanz Esteban	Drogenbos	6	4	4	100,00%	25,00%
Tcopov Ilia	Sans-Souci	9	4	4	100,00%	25,00%
Berckmans Louis	Drogenbos	6	4	4	100,00%	25,00%
Settembri Pablo	Sans-Souci	9	3	4	75,00%	25,00%
Boudouani Ibrahim	Boitsfort	2	3	4	75,00%	25,00%
Leclipteur Marie	Sans-Souci	8	2	4	50,00%	25,00%
Vanderhulst Isabelle	P. Stéphanoise	5	2	4	50,00%	25,00%
Buysse Marc	Drogenbos	6	1	4	25,00%	25,00%
Pigeolet Céline	Sans-Souci	8	1	4	25,00%	25,00%
Boucher Jean	Dongelberg	2	4	4	100,00%	20,00%
Massart Bruno	Dongelberg	2	4	4	100,00%	20,00%
Heylen Daniel	Dongelberg	2	4	4	100,00%	20,00%
Daoust Kevin	Dongelberg	3	4	4	100,00%	20,00%
Vanderwegen Jean-Luc	Plancenoit Sp.	5	4	4	100,00%	20,00%
Durnez Guy	Kraainem	3	3	4	75,00%	20,00%
Leleux Antoine	Kraainem	3	3	4	75,00%	20,00%
Courtois Vincent	Plancenoit Sp.	4	2	4	50,00%	20,00%
Noël Alex	Plancenoit Sp.	5	2	4	50,00%	20,00%
Struyf Frank	Dongelberg	3	1	4	25,00%	20,00%
de Lannoy Brigitte	Plancenoit Sp.	5	0	4	0,00%	20,00%